
adada 3781161599
2.2 kW 10 de Abril de 2024

1A

500 kW/h $ 1,534

4 549 kW/h $27

98.23 % BIMESTRE $ 1,507

$9,205.14 MXN $163.26 MXN $9,041.88 MXN

550 W 4 11.2 m 2



Propuesta 1 10 de Abril de 2024 25 de Abril de 2024

20240001

adada  
3781161599

4 Canadian Solar PV Module 550W

Subtotal $ 0.00

TOTAL (MXN) $ 0.00



1 $ 9,205.14 $ 163.26 $ 0.00 $ 9,041.88 $ 9,041.88 $ 9,041.88

2 $ 9,481.29 $ 168.16 $ 0.00 $ 9,313.14 $ 9,313.14 $ 18,355.02

3 $ 9,765.73 $ 173.20 $ 0.00 $ 9,592.53 $ 9,592.53 $ 27,947.55

4 $ 10,058.71 $ 178.40 $ 0.00 $ 9,880.31 $ 9,880.31 $ 37,827.85

5 $ 10,360.47 $ 183.75 $ 0.00 $ 10,176.72 $ 10,176.72 $ 48,004.57

6 $ 10,671.28 $ 189.26 $ 0.00 $ 10,482.02 $ 10,482.02 $ 58,486.59

7 $ 10,991.42 $ 194.94 $ 0.00 $ 10,796.48 $ 10,796.48 $ 69,283.06

8 $ 11,321.16 $ 200.79 $ 0.00 $ 11,120.37 $ 11,120.37 $ 80,403.44

9 $ 11,660.80 $ 206.81 $ 0.00 $ 11,453.98 $ 11,453.98 $ 91,857.42

10 $ 12,010.62 $ 213.02 $ 0.00 $ 11,797.60 $ 11,797.60 $ 103,655.02

11 $ 12,370.94 $ 219.41 $ 0.00 $ 12,151.53 $ 12,151.53 $ 115,806.55

12 $ 12,742.07 $ 225.99 $ 0.00 $ 12,516.08 $ 12,516.08 $ 128,322.63

13 $ 13,124.33 $ 232.77 $ 0.00 $ 12,891.56 $ 12,891.56 $ 141,214.19

14 $ 13,518.06 $ 239.75 $ 0.00 $ 13,278.31 $ 13,278.31 $ 154,492.49

15 $ 13,923.60 $ 246.95 $ 0.00 $ 13,676.65 $ 13,676.65 $ 168,169.15

16 $ 14,341.31 $ 254.35 $ 0.00 $ 14,086.95 $ 14,086.95 $ 182,256.10

17 $ 14,771.55 $ 261.98 $ 0.00 $ 14,509.56 $ 14,509.56 $ 196,765.66

18 $ 15,214.69 $ 269.84 $ 0.00 $ 14,944.85 $ 14,944.85 $ 211,710.51

19 $ 15,671.13 $ 277.94 $ 0.00 $ 15,393.20 $ 15,393.20 $ 227,103.71

20 $ 16,141.27 $ 286.28 $ 0.00 $ 15,854.99 $ 15,854.99 $ 242,958.70

21 $ 16,625.51 $ 294.87 $ 0.00 $ 16,330.64 $ 16,330.64 $ 259,289.34

22 $ 17,124.27 $ 303.71 $ 0.00 $ 16,820.56 $ 16,820.56 $ 276,109.90

23 $ 17,638.00 $ 312.82 $ 0.00 $ 17,325.18 $ 17,325.18 $ 293,435.08

24 $ 18,167.14 $ 322.21 $ 0.00 $ 17,844.93 $ 17,844.93 $ 311,280.01

25 $ 18,712.15 $ 331.87 $ 0.00 $ 18,380.28 $ 18,380.28 $ 329,660.29


